
                                 2012 VALLEY OF THE SUN STAGE RACE
T.T. Results

Place Time Bib Name cat Team Home Town

________________________________________________________________________________________

1 0:31:50 656 STEVENS Evelyn PRO Women 1-2Team Specialized lululemon Dennis MA

2 0:33:14 679 BERTINE Kathryn PRO Women 1-2St. Kitts and Nevis National TeamTucson AZ

3 0:33:18 685 VAN HOUWELINGMolly PRO Women 1-2Metromint Cycling Berkeley CA

4 0:33:25 671 CUTTS Julie PRO Women 1-2Velo Club LaGrange Las Vegas NV

5 0:33:30 674 STACHER Ally PRO Women 1-2Specialized Lululemon Asheville NC

6 0:33:44 678 SHEA Marti PRO Women 1-2Destination Cycling Marblehead MA

7 0:33:48 664 DESPAS Jane PRO Women 1-2 Menlo Park CA

8 0:33:57 672 MCDONALD Marilyn PRO Women 1-2 Tucson AZ

9 0:34:32 661 DICKSON Catherine PRO Women 1-2Unattached Glendale AZ

10 0:34:42 663 DUNPHY Heather PRO Women 1-2TriSports Cycling/Eclipse RacingMesa AZ

11 0:34:55 675 PREISLER Rikke PRO Women 1-2Metromint Cycling Los Gatos CA

12 0:35:01 681 FORBES Sabrina PRO Women 1-2Two-Wheel Jones Racing Mesa AZ

13 0:35:07 666 JENKINS Judy PRO Women 1-2Landis/Trek Tucson AZ

14 0:35:10 660 DONLEY Anne PRO Women 1-2Boulder Orthopedic Boulder CO

15 0:35:19 651 KOCH Natalie PRO Women 1-2Landis/Trek Tucson AZ

16 0:35:19 653 SKOREYKO Stephanie PRO Women 1-2Kallisto/Wheels of Oakville Hamilton ON

17 0:35:25 658 HUTCHINSON Jerika PRO Women 1-2Fremont Bank Cycling Team Mount Shasta CA

18 0:35:29 683 ESCHENWALD Belinda PRO Women 1-2Velo Club LaGrange Huntington BeachCA

19 0:35:36 677 AXMANN Angela PRO Women 1-2Bicycle Haus Racing Phoenix AZ

20 0:35:45 680 BESSETTE Tamara PRO Women 1-2Northern Rockies Orthopaedic Missoula MT

21 0:35:52 667 WANGSGARD Nichole PRO Women 1-2Primal/Mapmyride Cedar City UT

22 0:36:01 659 AUDRAIN Ivy PRO Women 1-2Keller Rorhback Cycling Team Missoula MT

23 0:36:39 657 MUELLER Lisa PRO Women 1-2Metromint Cycling Los Angeles CA

24 0:36:47 655 PEREZ Tracey PRO Women 1-2TriSports Cycling/Eclipse RacingPhoenix AZ

25 0:36:53 684 LARSON Louisa PRO Women 1-2Jobing.com Women's Racing Glendale AZ

26 0:36:55 668 BLACK Chloe PRO Women 1-2TriSports Cycling/Eclipse RacingTucson AZ

27 0:37:03 670 HETZEL Kristen PRO Women 1-2TriSports Cycling/Eclipse RacingTucson AZ

28 0:37:23 652 CIESLEWICZ Rachel PRO Women 1-2Canyon Bicycles Salt Lake City UT

29 0:37:43 673 SHERRILL Ellen PRO Women 1-2Metromint Cycling Santa Cruz CA

30 0:38:09 676 GARCIA Daniela PRO Women 1-2Park Place Dealerships /SUN AND SKI P/b Dallas metEl Paso TX

31 0:38:29 665 DOWD Patricia PRO Women 1-2Team REP Bozeman MT

32 0:38:38 654 MICKEY Abigail PRO Women 1-2Panache Horizon Organic Boulder CO

33 0:39:13 682 MOFFETT Cheryl PRO Women 1-2Pro Design p/b Porsche/BikeSourceHighlands RanchCO

34 0:40:13 650 TRUITT Kimberly PRO Women 1-2TriSports Cycling/Eclipse RacingTucson AZ

35 0:40:36 669 CRAWFORD Lvie PRO Women 1-2Cynergy Cycles -- Missing Link Coaching SystemsCastle Rock CO

DNS 662 BRANDT Nicole PRO Women 1-2Velo Club LaGrange Marina Del Rey CA
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2/11/2012 6:02:09 PM

2012 VALLEY OF THE SUN STAGE RACE
Phoenix, AZ

PL TIME @ TIME B / P BIB # NAME TEAM HOMETOWN STATE LICENSE

PRO Women 1-2 Road Race Results

0:39:36. 657 MUELLER  Lisa Metromint Cycling Los Angeles CA 2718911 0:00:00 00:10-

1:14:02. 674 STACHER  Ally Specialized Lululemon Asheville NC 2581022 0:34:26 00:09-

1:14:02. 656 STEVENS  Evelyn Team Specialized lululemon Dennis MA 2728613 0:34:26 00:04-

1:14:02. 681 FORBES  Sabrina Two-Wheel Jones Racing Mesa AZ 2722584 0:34:26     

1:14:02. 675 PREISLER  Rikke Metromint Cycling Los Gatos CA 2937255 0:34:26     

1:14:14. 671 CUTTS  Julie Velo Club LaGrange Las Vegas NV 2366456 0:34:38     

1:14:14. 660 DONLEY  Anne Boulder Orthopedic Boulder CO 2270287 0:34:38     

1:14:14. 668 BLACK  Chloe TriSports Cycling/Eclipse Racin Tucson AZ 2393488 0:34:38     

1:14:22. 678 SHEA  Marti Destination Cycling Marblehead MA 2369009 0:34:46     

1:14:51. 652 CIESLEWICZ  Rachel Canyon Bicycles Salt Lake City UT 16898910 0:35:15     

1:14:51. 667 WANGSGARD  Nichol Primal/Mapmyride Cedar City UT 10097211 0:35:15     

1:15:20. 679 BERTINE  Kathryn St. Kitts and Nevis National Tea Tucson AZ12 0:35:44     

1:15:22. 663 DUNPHY  Heather TriSports Cycling/Eclipse Racin Mesa AZ 12728513 0:35:46     

1:15:22. 651 KOCH  Natalie Landis/Trek Tucson AZ 28733614 0:35:46     

1:15:22. 661 DICKSON  Catherine Unattached Glendale AZ 17766815 0:35:46     

1:15:22. 672 MCDONALD  Marilyn Tucson AZ16 0:35:46     

1:15:22. 685 VAN HOUWELING  M Metromint Cycling Berkeley CA 20105117 0:35:46     

1:15:22. 653 SKOREYKO  Stephani Kallisto/Wheels of Oakville Hamilton ON INTL18 0:35:46     

1:15:22. 664 DESPAS  Jane Menlo Park CA 10520119 0:35:46     

1:15:38. 680 BESSETTE  Tamara Northern Rockies Orthopaedic Missoula MT 4702820 0:36:02     

1:15:38. 659 AUDRAIN  Ivy Keller Rorhback Cycling Team Missoula MT 28781621 0:36:02     

1:15:40. 670 HETZEL  Kristen TriSports Cycling/Eclipse Racin Tucson AZ 23969122 0:36:04     

1:16:00. 683 ESCHENWALD  Belin Velo Club LaGrange Huntington Beach CA 23026723 0:36:24     

1:16:01. 654 MICKEY  Abigail Panache Horizon Organic Boulder CO 32620424 0:36:25     

1:16:10. 676 GARCIA  Daniela Park Place Dealerships /SUN A El Paso TX 20593425 0:36:34     

1:16:10. 666 JENKINS  Judy Landis/Trek Tucson AZ 26387626 0:36:34     

1:17:16. 658 HUTCHINSON  Jerika Fremont Bank Cycling Team Mount Shasta CA 21967427 0:37:40     

1:21:05. 684 LARSON  Louisa Jobing.com Women's Racing Glendale AZ 28777928 0:41:29     

1:21:05. 650 TRUITT  Kimberly TriSports Cycling/Eclipse Racin Tucson AZ 28986529 0:41:29     

1:26:35. 673 SHERRILL  Ellen Metromint Cycling Santa Cruz CA 29953530 0:46:59     

1:29:30. 669 CRAWFORD  Lvie Cynergy Cycles -- Missing Link Castle Rock CO 26245231 0:49:54     

1:31:52. 665 DOWD  Patricia Team REP Bozeman MT 26212132 0:52:16     

DNF
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2/12/2012 3:49:10 PM

2012 VALLEY OF THE SUN STAGE RACE
Phoenix, AZ

PL TIME @ TIME B / P BIB # NAME TEAM HOMETOWN STATE LICENSE

PRO Women 1-2 Criterium Results

0:37:50. 667 WANGSGARD  Nic Primal/Mapmyride Cedar City UT 1009721 0:00:00 00:10-

0:37:50. 675 PREISLER  Rikke Metromint Cycling Los Gatos CA 2937252 0:00:00 00:06-

0:37:50. 668 BLACK  Chloe TriSports Cycling/Eclipse Racin Tucson AZ 2393483 0:00:00 00:04-

0:37:50. 656 STEVENS  Evelyn Team Specialized lululemon Dennis MA 2728614 0:00:00     

0:37:50. 660 DONLEY  Anne Boulder Orthopedic Boulder CO 2270285 0:00:00     

0:37:50. 672 MCDONALD  Maril Tucson AZ6 0:00:00     

0:37:50. 674 STACHER  Ally Specialized Lululemon Asheville NC 2581027 0:00:00     

0:37:50. 685 VAN HOUWELING Metromint Cycling Berkeley CA 2010518 0:00:00     

0:37:50. 681 FORBES  Sabrina Two-Wheel Jones Racing Mesa AZ 2722589 0:00:00     

0:37:50. 657 MUELLER  Lisa Metromint Cycling Los Angeles CA 27189110 0:00:00     

0:37:50. 658 HUTCHINSON  Jeri Fremont Bank Cycling Team Mount Shasta CA 21967411 0:00:00     

0:37:50. 653 SKOREYKO  Stepha Kallisto/Wheels of Oakville Hamilton ON INTL12 0:00:00     

0:37:50. 671 CUTTS  Julie Velo Club LaGrange Las Vegas NV 23664513 0:00:00     

0:37:50. 683 ESCHENWALD  Bel Velo Club LaGrange Huntington Beach CA 23026714 0:00:00     

0:37:50. 651 KOCH  Natalie Landis/Trek Tucson AZ 28733615 0:00:00     

0:37:50. 676 GARCIA  Daniela Park Place Dealerships /SUN A El Paso TX 20593416 0:00:00     

0:37:50. 680 BESSETTE  Tamara Northern Rockies Orthopaedic Missoula MT 4702817 0:00:00     

0:37:50. 663 DUNPHY  Heather TriSports Cycling/Eclipse Racin Mesa AZ 12728518 0:00:00     

0:37:50. 678 SHEA  Marti Destination Cycling Marblehead MA 23690019 0:00:00     

0:37:50. 670 HETZEL  Kristen TriSports Cycling/Eclipse Racin Tucson AZ 23969120 0:00:00     

0:37:50. 666 JENKINS  Judy Landis/Trek Tucson AZ 26387621 0:00:00     

0:37:50. 679 BERTINE  Kathryn St. Kitts and Nevis National Tea Tucson AZ22 0:00:00     

0:37:59. 650 TRUITT  Kimberly TriSports Cycling/Eclipse Racin Tucson AZ 28986523 0:00:09     

0:38:59. 673 SHERRILL  Ellen Metromint Cycling Santa Cruz CA 29953524 0:01:09     

0:38:59. 652 CIESLEWICZ  Rach Canyon Bicycles Salt Lake City UT 16898925 0:01:09     

0:38:59. 654 MICKEY  Abigail Panache Horizon Organic Boulder CO 32620426 0:01:09     

0:38:59. 659 AUDRAIN  Ivy Keller Rorhback Cycling Team Missoula MT 28781627 0:01:09     

DNF
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